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Anlage
Obere Hummelau, 76835 Hainfeld
T 06323/1615 tc-modenbachtal@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Nerding, Rainer
T 0157 73951968 rainer.nerding@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Herzinger, Brigitte
T 06323 980608 briherzinger@aol.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Roos, Christa
T 06323 988169 c.roos@gmx.net
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Damen 50 1 (4er)

fennis crband
(k S j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.

MF: Brigitte Herzinger; T 06323 980608

briherzinger@aol.com
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Herzinger, Brigitte
Jahn, Katja
Moscelli, Monika
Blasi-Loos, Doris
Reichling, Ute
Hock, Regina
Kohl, Marita

Dollt, Stefanie
Hund, Petra
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26350035
26203221
27050391
25550815
26551368
25750819
25302948
27301607
26803361
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LK8,3
LK11,3
LK12,0
LK13,7
LK14,5
LK14,9
LK17,6
LK19,1
LK23,1
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